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SKATE ONTARIO
SRATECARADA

Rank Competitor(s)

~N o OB W DN

Jacinda Nauta
Julia Hlacar
Jessica McDonald
Delane Clark
Jacqueline Roche
Jessica Stegeman
Jazmine Palmer

Club

Plattsville FSC

ArcelorMittal Dofasco SC

Flamboro Skating Club FSC

Grimshy SC

Ancaster FSC

Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
New Hamburg SC

Donna Fedorkow

b

SKATECANADA

Date: 16-Jan-2018

Charles Dover Memorial

Peach King Centre

January 12, 2018 to January 14, 2018

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

7:46:26AM

STAR 5 Women (5-013)

Category Result Summary

17.74
17.38
15.95
15.55
15.04
13.36
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17.74
17.38
15.95
15.55
15.04
13.36
11.91

Katherine Cruickshank

b

PATINAGECAMNADA



